FEZZIWIGS o
Calendar of Events el

All classes take place at our O’Fallon store at 225 W. 1st Street in Oldtown O’Fallon!
Events with an * require online reservations; ** age 21 and over only.

Learn more about classes and events or make reservations at WWW.FEZZIWIGSMARKET.COM

Tue, Dec 4, I1am-Ipm Hands-on Class: Gourmet Gifts from the Freezer - Gifts from the Kitchen - $35* SOLD OUT!
Thu, Dec 6, 5:00-6:30pm Demo Class: Holiday Chic Party Appetizers - $30*

Thu-Sun, Dec 6-9 Charles Dickens’ ‘A CHRISTMAS CAROL” presented at Lebanon’s Looking Glass Playhouse
Sat, Dec 8, 10am-5pm “TINSEL AROUND TOWN” shopping event in Downtown O’Fallon

Thu, Dec 13, 5:30-6:30pm Jingle & Mingle Ladies Holiday Cocktail Party - $30**

Sat, Dec 15, I1am-1pm Hands-on Class: Festive Brunch & Holiday Mimosas - $35**

Sun, Dec 16, 12:30-3pm Hands-on Class: Cultural Christmas Breads Baking - $35**

Tue, Dec 18, I1am-Ipm Hands-on Class: Bourbon & Bacon - Gifts from the Kitchen - $30**

Thu, Dec 20, 6pm-8pm FEZZIWIG'S Annual “DINNER WITH DICKENS™ Dining Event - $55**

Mon, Dec 24, [0am-3pm FEZZIWIG'S-0’Fallon Open for Christmas Eve (Lebanon store closed on Christmas Eve)
Tue, Dec 25 - All Day (losed for Christmas

Wed, Dec 26 - Sat, Dec 29 FELZIWIG' After Christmas Sale in O'Fallon m

Dec 24 thru Jan 9 Lebanon Store Closed for Winter Break m

Dec 30 thru Jan 3 O’Fallon Store Closed for Winter Break SAIW-E

Thu, Jan 10 thru Sun, Jan 20 FEIZIWIG’S ANNUAL GREAT WINTER TEA SALE!

Learn more about FEZZIWIG'S and SHOP ONLINE at www.fezziwigsmarket.com

O’FALLON HOLIDAY HOURS Nov 27 - Dec 23: LEBANON HOLIDAY HOURS Nov I-Dec 23:
10-5 Mon thru Sat; 10-7 Thu; 12-4 Sun 10-5 Thu, Fri & Sat; 12-4 Sun
Open Christmas Eve 10-3 Closed Christmas Eve
O0’Fallon Store Closed December 30 thru January 3 for Winter Break. Lebanon Store Closed Christmas Eve thru January 9 for Winter Break.
O’FALLON JANUARY HOURS January 4 thru January 31 LEBANON JANUARY HOURS January 10 thru January 31
10 til 5 Thu & Fri, 10 til 5 Sat, 12 til 4 Sun - Closed Mon thru Wed Il til 5 Thu & Fri, 10 til 5 Sat, 12 til 4 Sun - Closed Mon thru Wed




